
Discovering French Today Price List_National (2015-2016)

Oxford University Press

Phone: 1.800.387.8020  Fax: 1.800.665.1771  Email: customer.service.ca@oup.com

(Prices subject to change without notice)

R: Includes one print Student Edition and the Online Student Edition

G: Includes one print Student Edition, the Online Student Edition, and the Online Premium Add-On Package

P: Includes Performance Space, News and Networking, On rappe! and Grammavision 

videos, Generate Success, and Interactive Whiteboard Activities

O: Requires purchase of the Online Student Edition. Includes Online Workbook, 

French InterActive Reader, and French @HomeTutor

TITLE ISBN

Discovering French Today! © 2013

Discovering French Today! Level 1a © 2013

Texts

Student Edition 9780547872278 $93.95

Teacher's Edition 9780547871851 $159.95

R-Hybrid Value Basic Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020191 $105.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (1-year subscription) 9780544020092 $112.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020146 $152.95

P-Online Student Edition (1-year subscription) 9780547901855 $23.95

P-Online Student Edition (6-year subscription) 9780547901862 $71.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (1-year subscription) 9780547938868 $17.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (6-year subscription) 9780547935751 $54.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 1-year 9780544051171 $21.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 6-year 9780547907802 $53.95

Student Workbooks

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780544108110 $20.95

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780544107175 $20.95

Lectures pour tous 9780547872582 $23.95

Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618680399 $9.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780547935171 $311.95

Lectures pour tous Teacher's Edition 9780547912264 $39.95

Technology 

Student One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897387 $75.95

Teacher One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897332 $218.95

Video Program DVD 9780618345182 $751.95

Audio CD Program 9780618345373 $698.95

Sing Along Grammar & Vocabulary Songs Audio CD with Booklet 9780618664771 $87.95

Discovering French Today! Level 1b © 2013

Texts

Student Edition 9780547872773 $93.95

Teacher's Edition 9780547871851 $159.95

R-Hybrid Value Basic Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020207 $105.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (1-year subscription) 9780544020108 $112.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020153 $152.95

P-Online Student Edition (1-year subscription) 9780547901879 $23.95

P-Online Student Edition (6-year subscription) 9780547901886 $71.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (1-year subscription) 9780547938813 $17.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (6-year subscription) 9780547935652 $54.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 1-year 9780544052222 $21.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 6-year 9780547907413 $53.95

Student Workbooks

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780544108141 $20.95

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780544108196 $20.95

Lectures pour tous 9780547872582 $23.95

Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618680405 $8.95

Teacher Resources
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R: Includes one print Student Edition and the Online Student Edition

G: Includes one print Student Edition, the Online Student Edition, and the Online Premium Add-On Package

P: Includes Performance Space, News and Networking, On rappe! and Grammavision 

videos, Generate Success, and Interactive Whiteboard Activities

O: Requires purchase of the Online Student Edition. Includes Online Workbook, 

French InterActive Reader, and French @HomeTutor

TITLE ISBN

Teacher Resource Package 9780547935171 $311.95

Lectures pour tous Teacher's Edition 9780547912264 $39.95

Technology 

Student One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897417 $75.95

Teacher One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897332 $218.95

Video Program DVD 9780618345182 $751.95

Audio CD Program 9780618345373 $698.95

Sing Along Grammar & Vocabulary Songs Audio CD with Booklet 9780618664771 $87.95

Discovering French Today! Level 1 © 2013

Texts

Student Edition 9780547871561 $122.95

Teacher's Edition 9780547871851 $159.95

R-Hybrid Value Basic Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020214 $131.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (1-year subscription) 9780544020115 $140.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020160 $180.95

P-Online Student Edition (1-year subscription) 9780547901893 $31.95

P-Online Student Edition (6-year subscription) 9780547901909 $92.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (1-year subscription) 9780547938820 $17.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (6-year subscription) 9780547935300 $54.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 1-year 9780544053373 $21.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 6-year 9780547906614 $67.95

Student Workbooks

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780544107052 $20.95

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780544107137 $20.95

Lectures pour tous 9780547872582 $23.95

Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618680412 $9.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780547935171 $311.95

Lectures pour tous Teacher's Edition 9780547912264 $39.95

Technology 

Student One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897431 $98.95

Teacher One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897332 $218.95

Video Program DVD 9780618345182 $751.95

Audio CD Program 9780618345373 $698.95

Sing Along Grammar & Vocabulary Songs Audio CD with Booklet 9780618664771 $87.95

Discovering French Today! Level 2 © 2013

Texts

Student Edition 9780547871974 $122.95

Teacher's Edition 9780547871837 $159.95

R-Hybrid Value Basic Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020238 $131.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (1-year subscription) 9780544020122 $140.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020177 $180.95

P-Online Student Edition (1-year subscription) 9780547901916 $31.95

P-Online Student Edition (6-year subscription) 9780547901923 $92.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (1-year subscription) 9780547938837 $17.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (6-year subscription) 9780547935287 $54.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 1-year 9780544054554 $21.95
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R: Includes one print Student Edition and the Online Student Edition

G: Includes one print Student Edition, the Online Student Edition, and the Online Premium Add-On Package

P: Includes Performance Space, News and Networking, On rappe! and Grammavision 

videos, Generate Success, and Interactive Whiteboard Activities

O: Requires purchase of the Online Student Edition. Includes Online Workbook, 

French InterActive Reader, and French @HomeTutor

TITLE ISBN

eTextbook files-ePub format 6-year 9780547907215 $67.95

Student Workbooks

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780544107113 $20.95

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780544106758 $20.95

Lectures pour tous 9780547872384 $23.95

Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618680429 $8.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780547935157 $348.95

Lectures pour tous Teacher's Edition 9780547912257 $39.95

Technology 

Student One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897462 $98.95

Teacher One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547897363 $218.95

Video Program DVD 9780618345236 $751.95

Audio CD Program 9780618345380 $698.95

Sing Along Grammar & Vocabulary Songs Audio CD with Booklet 9780618664795 $87.95

Discovering French Today! Level 3 © 2013

Texts

Student Edition 9780547872476 $122.95

Teacher's Edition 9780547871844 $159.95

R-Hybrid Value Basic Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020245 $131.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (1-year subscription) 9780544020139 $140.95

G-Hybrid Value Plus Bundle (6-year subscription) 9780544020184 $180.95

P-Online Student Edition (1-year subscription) 9780547901930 $31.95

P-Online Student Edition (6-year subscription) 9780547899435 $92.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (1-year subscription) 9780547938851 $17.95

O-Online Premium Add-On Package (6-year subscription) 9780547935294 $54.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 1-year 9780544050655 $21.95

eTextbook files-ePub format 6-year 9780547908816 $67.95

Student Workbooks

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780544106994 $20.95

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780544107809 $20.95

Lectures pour tous 9780547871981 $23.95

Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618680436 $8.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780547935164 $387.95

Lectures pour tous Teacher's Edition 9780547912134 $39.95

Technology 

Student One Stop DVD-ROM 9780547896908 $98.95

Teacher One Stop DVD-ROM with Pre-AP Digital Resources 9780547897370 $218.95

Video Program DVD 9780618345298 $411.95

Audio CD Program 9780618345397 $698.95

Texts

Student Edition 9780618656486 $95.95

eEdition DVD-ROM 9780618725045 $76.95

Teacher’s Edition 9780618656547 $118.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780618349555 $785.95
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R: Includes one print Student Edition and the Online Student Edition

G: Includes one print Student Edition, the Online Student Edition, and the Online Premium Add-On Package

P: Includes Performance Space, News and Networking, On rappe! and Grammavision 

videos, Generate Success, and Interactive Whiteboard Activities

O: Requires purchase of the Online Student Edition. Includes Online Workbook, 

French InterActive Reader, and French @HomeTutor

TITLE ISBN

Workbooks

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780618661794 $21.95

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780618661756 $21.95

Lectures pour tous SE 9780618661121 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE (10-pack) 9780618710461 $178.95

Discovering French, Nouveau! Level 1b © 2007

Texts

Student Edition 9780618656509 $95.95

eEdition DVD-ROM 9780618725052 $76.95

Teacher’s edition 9780618656554 $118.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780618349555 $785.95

Workbooks

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780618661800 $21.95

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780618661763 $21.95

Lectures pour tous SE 9780618661121 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE (10-pack) 9780618710461 $178.95

Discovering French, Nouveau! Level 1 © 2007

Texts

Student Edition 9780618656516 $123.95

eEdition DVD-ROM 9780618725076 $98.95

Teacher’s edition 9780618656578 $156.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780618349555 $785.95

Workbooks

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780618661824 $24.95

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780618661787 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE 9780618661121 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE (10-pack) 9780618710461 $178.95

Workbook BLMs

Student Edition Workbook (Bleu) 9780547899503 $359.95

Discovering French, Nouveau! Level 2 © 2007

Texts

Student Edition 9780618656523 $124.95

eEdition DVD-ROM 9780618725083 $100.95

Teacher’s edition 9780618656585 $156.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780618349562 $785.95

Workbooks

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780618661831 $24.95

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780618661749 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE 9780618661138 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE (10-pack) 9780618710485 $178.95

Workbook BLMs

Student Edition Workbook (Blanc) 9780547899510 $359.95

Discovering French, Nouveau! Level 3 © 2007

Texts
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R: Includes one print Student Edition and the Online Student Edition

G: Includes one print Student Edition, the Online Student Edition, and the Online Premium Add-On Package

P: Includes Performance Space, News and Networking, On rappe! and Grammavision 

videos, Generate Success, and Interactive Whiteboard Activities

O: Requires purchase of the Online Student Edition. Includes Online Workbook, 

French InterActive Reader, and French @HomeTutor

TITLE ISBN

Student Edition 9780618656530 $124.95

eEdition DVD-ROM 9780618725090 $100.95

Teacher’s edition 9780618656592 $156.95

Teacher Resources

Teacher Resource Package 9780618349579 $785.95

Workbooks

Activités pour tous with Review Bookmarks 9780618661855 $24.95

Workbook with Review Bookmarks 9780618661770 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE 9780618661145 $24.95

Lectures pour tous SE (10-pack) 9780618710492 $178.95

Workbook BLMs

Student Edition Workbook (Rouge) 9780547899527 $359.95
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